

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.NO.89 OF 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr.Pusapati Subba Raju, learned counsel representing Mr.P.V.Ramana Counsel for the respondents : Mr.S.Rahul Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of learned Advocate General At request of learned Special Government Pleader representing the respondents, list on 16.03.2026 under the same caption. B/o. nvl	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--